RIB CRIB

121 WEST KENOSHA
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 2/2/16

Description

SANITARY SEWER

Sewer Test

Televise Sewer

Connection to existing Sewer
48" Manhole

48" Manhole Extra Depth
Casting Assembly

8"x4" PVC Wye

8" PVC Sanitary Sewer SDR35

Units  Quantity Unit Price

EA 1.00 $850.00
EA 1.00 $1,000.00
EA 1.00 $1,500.00
EA 2.00 $1,600.00
LF 1.00 $200.00
EA 2.00 $450.00
EA 1.00 $175.00
LF 188.00 $23.00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

STORM WATER

12" HDPE

15" HDPE

18" HDPE

Connect to Storm

Drainage structure 2'x3' Box
48" Drainage Structure
Casting Assembly

Casting Assembly

LF 265 $24.00
LF 113 $31.00
LF 26 $32.00
EA 1 $1,500.00
EA 3.00 $800.00
EA 3.00 $1,600.00
EA 5.00 $550.00
EA 1.00 $450.00

Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =

WATER

Connect to Existing
Water Test

6" Water Main

8" Water Main

8"x6" Tee

6" Gate Valve

6" 45 Degree Bend
Hydrant with Gate Valve

EA 2.00 $1,000.00
EA 1.00 $850.00
LF 168.00 $13.42
LF 321.00 $17.86
EA 1.00 $248.37
EA 1.00 $1,312.48
EA 1.00 $80.84
EA 1.00 $3,000.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

PAVING

5' Sidewalk 4" Thick
4' Sidewalk 4" Thick
Drive Aprons

Curb and Gutter

SF 1,441.00 $4.50
SF 1,433.00 $4.50
SF 1,933.00 $9.00
LF 521.00 $25.00

Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$850.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,200.00
$200.00
$900.00
$175.00
$4,324.00
$12,149.00

$6,360.00
$3,503.00
$832.00
$1,5600.00
$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$2,750.00
$450.00
$22,595.00

$2,000.00
$850.00
$2,254.56
$5,733.06
$248.37
$1,312.48
$80.84
$3,000.00
$15,479.31

$6,484.50
$6,448.50
$17,397.00
$13,025.00
$43,355.00

$93,578.31



