RIB CRIB 121 WEST KENOSHA INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 2/2/16

Date: 2/2/16				
Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
Sewer Test	EA	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
Televise Sewer	EA	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Connection to existing Sewer	EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
48" Manhole	EA	2.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
48" Manhole Extra Depth	LF	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Casting Assembly	EA	2.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
8"x4" PVC Wye	EA	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
8" PVC Sanitary Sewer SDR35	LF	188.00	\$23.00	\$4,324.00
Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =				\$12,149.00
STORM WATER				
12" HDPE	LF	265	\$24.00	\$6,360.00
15" HDPE	LF	113	\$31.00	\$3,503.00
18" HDPE	LF	26	\$32.00	\$832.00
Connect to Storm	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Drainage structure 2'x3' Box	EA	3.00		\$2,400.00
48" Drainage Structure	EA		\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
Casting Assembly	EA	5.00		\$2,750.00
Casting Assembly	EA	1.00)	\$450.00
Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =				\$22,595.00
WATER				
Connect to Existing	EA	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Water Test	EA	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
6" Water Main	LF	168.00	\$13.42	\$2,254.56
8" Water Main	LF	321.00	\$17.86	\$5,733.06
8"x6" Tee	EA	1.00	\$248.37	\$248.37
6" Gate Valve	EA	1.00	\$1,312.48	\$1,312.48
6" 45 Degree Bend	EA	1.00		\$80.84
Hydrant with Gate Valve	EA		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$15,479.31
PAVING				
5' Sidewalk 4" Thick	SF	1,441.00	\$4.50	\$6,484.50
4' Sidewalk 4" Thick	SF	1,433.00	\$4.50	\$6,448.50
Drive Aprons	SF	1,933.00	\$9.00	\$17,397.00
Curb and Gutter	LF	521.00		\$13,025.00
Total Cost of Paving Improvements =				\$43,355.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				\$93,578.31